Annexure -5 I | l 1
Name of the Corporate Debtor: DSC MOTOR PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Comr 1ent of Liquid l 15/03/2023[ [ of Stakeholders as on 21/11/2|
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) A in®
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 7 SNty | Amount
covered |Whether |in total of any
by lien or |lien / amount | Amoun | mutual Amount
attachme |attachme | of tof dues, of claim
nt nt claims |contin| that |Amount| under
SN Date of Total amount of pending |removed [admitte | gent | may be | of claim | verificat | Remark
O |Department Government Identification No. Receipt Amount claimed |claim admitted Nature of claim disposal |? d claim | setoff |rejected| ion |s, Hany
Sales Tsx Arrears with
1] Commercial Tax Department Central Government  [TIN: 33681541581 25.11.2021 97,053,131.00 97,053,131.00 [interest and penalty
Non Payment and
Employees' State Insurance Delayed payment of ESI
2 |Corporatetion Central Government | ESI Code: 51-076698 |24.04.2023 8,759,744.00 8,759,744.00 |contribution
Incame Tax Dues with
3 |income Tax Central Government | PAN: AABCDD308G 05.04.2023 173,141,804.00 173,141,804,00 |interest and penalty
TOTAL 278,954,679.00 278,954,679.00
For DSC MGTGR PVT, LTD.

A

LIQUIDATOR

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



